

Abstract of 7 cost
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -	consist of work from				
	HY 125 to Musakam gate				
Agency -	Smt Hiru Sha, Vithalpur				
	Lagna, Ghanashyambur.				
	Dist - Warananagar				
Agreement No -	303 BD / 2020-21				
Date of start -	18.8.2021				
Date of completion -	14.8.2021				
Date of measurement -	16.2.2021				
①	consist of Reference pillar/Block				
	1 No of vide T.M.B page No-01				
	@ RS 1901.850 / each no 1901.85				
②	clearing and grubbing Road land.				
	0.089 Ha vide T.M.B page No-01				
	@ RS 49496.70 / Ha - RS 4405.00				
③	Excavation for Road work in				
	Soil using Hydraulic excavator.				
	19.00 m ³ vide T.M.B page No-01				
	@ RS 74.100 / m ³ - RS 1408.00				
④	consist of second embankment				
	with material obtained from				
	Borrow pits				
	1000m length				
	1.93 m ³ vide T.M.B page No-02				
	@ 175.10 / m ³ - RS 338.20				
⑤	1000m length				
	4.50 m ³ vide T.M.B page No-02				
	@ RS 139.620 / m ³ - RS 628.00				
Continuation					RS 8,680.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			13	F 128	8680.00
(5) Gravel sub-base with road					
7 Gravel material					
26.4781 m ² of vide T.M.B page No - 2					
@ RS 2837.350/m ² - RS					75127.00
(6) W.B.M. Graveling - 3 pro. layer					
8 spreading and compaction					
stone aggregate					
72.241 m ² vide T.M.B page No - 3					
@ RS 3525.870/m ² - RS					254712.00
(7) Reinforcement - concrete M/S					
11 estimate stone					

01 No of vide T.M.B page No - 03					
@ RS 2372.810/each RS					2372.00
(8) 200 m stone post					
12 01 No of vide T.M.B page No 4					
@ RS 619.86/each RS					620.00
9 Traffic sign board					
14 600 mm equilateral and					
triangle					
2 No of vide T.M.B page No - 4					
@ RS 4007.867/each RS					8015.00
10 600 mm circular and 600 mm x 450 mm					
rectangular					
2 No of vide T.M.B page - 4					
@ RS 5134.823/each RS					10269.00

Continuation

3,59,795.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.	RS	359795.00
11 consist of un-reinforced concrete					
9 ground surface preparation					
concrete concrete pavement M30					
153.977m ² vide T.M. 15 page No - 5					
@ RS 7279.830/m ² RS 1,20,926.00					
12 pre and fixing of typical					
13 masonry, masonry sign Board					
and. citra					
3 nos of vide T.M. page No - 5					
@ RS 9452.07/sq. ft. RS 28,356.00					
13 Boundary pillar.					
4 nos of vide T.M. 15 page No - 05					
@ RS 553.740/each RS 2214.00					
14 Road marking with Hot applied.					
18 Thermo plastic					
51m ² of vide T.M. 15 page No - 5					
@ RS 817.220/m ² RS 41678.00					
15 consist of sub base and.					
6 earth shoulder.					
196.150m ³ of vide T.M. 15 page No - 5					
@ RS 176.750/m ³ RS 33609.00					
16 Hard shoulder laying					
10 Bitum. seal					
Continuation					RS 15,86,578.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.R.S	15,86,578.00
112.50 ⁰⁰ 125 m ² qty vide T.M. page No - 6					
@ RS 472.486/m ² - RS					53,154.00
(17) pro. and fixing of retro-reflectors					
riser sign Board.					
2 Nos @ RS qty vide T.M. page No - 6					
@ RS 5019.465/each RS					10,038.00
				RS	16,49,770.00
less 10% discount as per agreement				(-)	1,64,977.00
				RS	14,84,793.00
10-3-2021 S.E					
Add 12% GST				RS	1,97,972.00
Add 1% labor cess				RS	16,498.00
				RS	18,64,240.00
less 10% GST as per agreement				(-)	1,86,424.00
				RS	16,77,816.00
10-3-2021 S.E					
material statement					
E/W				190.15 m ³	
stone material				107.71 m ³	
Local sand				13.50 m ³	
Stone dust				17.23 m ³	
Brick				6975 nos	
stone chips				138.57 m ³	
Red sand				69.28 m ³	

Continuation